
Principle Interest  Total   
1 Dipak Mistry 75,000.00  -            75,000.00  75,000.00  

Total 75,000.00  -            75,000.00  75,000.00  

 Amount of Claim  Claim 
Admitted 

List of claims received from Employees

Sr. 
No. Employees (Unsecured)

Great United Energy Private Limited


